C.l. UITS EX- 100mt - TSN REVERE - 24-25 Maggio 2015

MIRE Metalliche A

Tiratore

1 GIUSFREDI MAURIZIO

2 CIOCCA RICCARDO

3 AVARO PAOLO

4 TESTI GIANLUIGI

5 GALLETTI LUCIANO

6 OSTI ANGELO

7 BRUSCHETTA PAOLO

8 MARCHIORO DARIO

8 VERARDI SANDRO

9 VARDANEGA PIERINO
10 SARTORI SAMUELE

TSN
LUCCA
LONIGO
LUCCA
CAPRINO V.SE
COPPARO
LONIGO
LONIGO
LONIGO
LOIANO
LONIGO
CAPRINO V.SE

Punteggio M
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146
146
145
145
144
144
144
141
134
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39
34
39
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38
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36
34
32
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40
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40
40
40
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36
37
36
37
29
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Totale
149
147
140
146
145
145
144
144
140
141
134
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40
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40
39
35

Rientro 1

40
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Totale
150
146
137
143
144
144
144
141
144
138
121
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40
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Rientro 2

38 40
38 40

36 37

35 39
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36 8
36 8
31 7
35 8

Totale

0
146
146

8
3




C.l. UITS EX- 100mt - TSN REVERE - 24-25 Maggio 2014

MIRE Metalliche B

Tiratore
1 TOSIN ANDREA
2 GALLONI LUIGI
3 TESTI EROS
4 BICEGO DIEGO
5 CABRINI LUIGI

6 QUERZE' GIANPIETRO

7 BANDERA AVIO

8 PASTORELLO GIANNANTONIO
9 SERUGERI RUGGERO

10 VANIN MANUEL
11 TRONCANA MARIO

12 CANTARELLA MARCO

13 DAL BELLO GIORGIO
14 POZZALI GIANCARLO
15 GIUSTI MARCO

16 MURE' MAURIZIO

17 BERTONI C. MARIA
18 NALESSO FLAVIO

19 BOEMO EUCLIDE

20 FACCINI CLAUDIO

21 ARMANI MATTIA

22 RENDINA STEFANO
23 SGARZINI GIULIANO
24 OSTINI DAVIDE

25 BERGOMI ALBERTO
26 ZONATO LIVIO

27 PIAZZA MARIO

TSN
LONIGO
IMOLA
CAPRINO V.SE
LONIGO
CREMONA
LOIANO
BAGNOLO MELLA
BAGNOLO MELLA
CAPRINO V.SE
LONIGO
BAGNOLO MELLA
SOAVE
LONIGO
BAGNOLO MELLA
SOAVE
SOAVE
PESARO
BAGNOLO MELLA
IMOLA
FERRARA
CAPRINO V.SE
LOIANO
PESARO
MANTOVA
PESARO
SOAVE
SOAVE

Punteggio M

148
147
147
145
144
143
143
143
143
142
142
141
141
141
139
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
131
130
129
126
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40
40
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40
36
38
38
40
39
38
37
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34
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37
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33
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33
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35
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27
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32
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22
30
32
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40
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40
39
39
38
39
38
38
39
37
38
39
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31
40
37
37
38
36
37
38
36
36
32
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38
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36
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26
35
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28
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24
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Totale

148
147
146
144
144
141
139
141
132
138
136
137
137
138
121
139
125
137
136
124
134
133
116
125
120
126
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37
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34
33
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Rientro 1

40
40
40
40
38
39
38
40
40
40
39
40
40
40
38
40
39
37
37
39
37
38
36
36
37
37
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Totale
146
143
147
145
141
143
143
143
143
142
142
141
141
141
137
139
135
129
126
135
131
126
121
130
125
125
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40
40

39
40

40

39

37

37

36

37

37
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37
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Rientro 2

34
36

36
36

37

35

32

35

31

32

31

33
31

40
39

40
40

38

40

36

39

38

36

39

36

35
29

S P Totale M
40 8 146 4
35 8 142 2
0
39 9 145 3
35 8 143 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
32 6 141 4
0
0
33 8 139 4
29 6 128 2
35 8 138 3
0
34 7 132 2
0
29 5 129 0
0
31 7 131 2
0
28 6 129 0
28 6 125 0
12 0 62




C.I. UITS EX- 100mt - TSN REVERE - 24-25 Maggio 2014 SEMIAUTO
Tiratore TSN Punteggio M Gara S P Totale M Rientro 1 S P Totale M Rientro 2 S P Totale M
1 ZANCANELLA ANDREA LONIGO 147 9 39 3 38 32 7 138 3 40 38 37 33 7 141 4 40 38 40 38 9 147 9
2 ROSSI ALESSANDRO LUCCA 146 5 40 38 39 37 9 145 5 40 39 40 36 9 146 5 39 36 40 37 9 143 3
3 GALLETTI LUCIANO COPPARO 145 9 40 34 38 36 8 140 1 40 37 39 35 8 143 1 40 38 39 37 9 145 9
4 MONESI STEFANO COPPARO 143 3 40 34 40 36 8 142 5 39 35 40 37 8 143 3 40 36 40 36 9 143 3
5 VANIN MANUEL LONIGO 142 2 39 3 40 35 8 142 2 39 33 39 35 7 139 0 0
6 SECCHI MANUEL LONIGO 140 4 38 32 39 36 7 138 1 40 36 38 34 8 140 4 40 35 39 34 8 140 1
7 TOSIN ANDREA LONIGO 140 3 38 30 36 27 5 126 2 40 3 39 33 7 140 3 38 3 39 36 9 140 3
8 POLETTI ALESSANDRO COPPARO 134 2 3 27 38 29 5 125 0 37 28 39 30 6 128 2 39 33 38 30 6 134 2
9 MERLONI RICCARDO PESARO 131 2 37 33 35 29 7 127 0 37 30 39 29 4 131 2 37 29 37 30 6 127 1
10 CIOCCA RICCARDO LONIGO 0 O 0 0 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0




C.l. UITS EX- 100mt - TSN REVERE - 24-25 Maggio 2014 SNIPER
Tiratore TSN Punteggio M Gara S P Totale M Rientro 1 S P Totale M Rientro 2 S P Totale M
1 VARDANEGA PIERINO LONIGO 149 8 38 37 37 36 8 140 2 37 38 38 40 9 144 2 40 40 37 40 8 149 8
2 PASOTTI ROBERTO MANTOVA 148 4 39 39 40 39 9 148 4 38 39 38 39 9 145 5 0
3 GIUSFREDI MAURIZIO LUCCA 147 8 39 39 38 39 9 146 5 38 40 38 40 9 147 8 0
4 ROSSI ALESSANDRO LUCCA 147 7 38 39 38 38 8 145 5 40 38 38 38 9 145 7 39 39 39 39 9 147 7
5 OSTI ANGELO LONIGO 146 6 39 39 38 39 9 146 6 40 38 40 37 9 146 6 0
6 SARTOR RICCARDO VERONA 145 7 36 35 40 40 8 143 1 33 39 39 38 8 141 4 3 39 39 39 8 145 7
7 CIOCCA RICCARDO LONIGO 145 4 38 39 36 40 8 145 4 39 38 35 38 7 143 4 35 39 37 38 8 141 3
8 NALESSO FLAVIO BAGNOLO MELLA 144 5 33 38 28 37 6 130 1 37 3 36 35 7 137 0 38 39 36 39 8 144 5
9 NEGRO ARMANDO LONIGO 144 5 37 37 33 38 7 138 3 38 37 37 40 8 144 5 3 37 37 37 8 139 1
10 MARCHIORO DARIO LONIGO 144 5 37 40 38 38 9 144 5 37 38 37 39 9 142 5 0
11 VANIN MANUEL LONIGO 144 3 39 3 39 36 8 142 5 37 38 39 39 9 144 3 0
12 TESTI EROS CAPRINO V.SE 144 2 38 37 40 38 9 144 2 0 0
13 DAL BELLO GIORGIO LONIGO 142 2 37 37 39 38 9 142 2 35 38 37 37 8 139 3 0
14 BORTOT ALBERTO LONIGO 142 2 37 38 35 40 8 142 A1 38 37 37 38 8 142 2 28 3 39 37 0 140 4
15 BRUSCHETTA PAOLO LONIGO 142 1 37 39 3 35 8 139 2 35 38 39 38 8 142 A1 0
16 FACCINI CLAUDIO FERRARA 141 5 37 37 33 40 6 141 5 3 37 35 37 8 137 2 3 35 38 39 8 140 1
17 PRANDI GIOVANNI MANTOVA 141 4 39 37 35 38 8 141 4 38 36 36 38 8 140 2 0
18 FONTANELLI GIOVANNI LOIANO 141 3 27 27 15 10 0 79 A 38 38 39 34 8 141 3 0
19 FORCINITI SERAFINO LONIGO 141 2 35 38 34 36 8 135 2 3 38 38 38 9 141 2 3 36 36 38 8 138 1
20 QUERZE' GIANPIETRO LOIANO 139 3 36 28 39 36 0 139 2 35 39 39 34 8 139 3 0
21 LOLLINI LUCA VERGATO 137 1 34 38 36 36 7 137 1 3 3 37 37 8 137 0 31 3 38 35 7 132 0
22 VERARDI SANDRO LOIANO 137 0 3 26 36 39 0 137 0 34 34 35 34 7 130 0 0
23 TESTI GIANLUIGI CAPRINO V.SE 136 1 35 3 37 36 8 136 1 0 0
24 BRUSCHETTA MICHELE LONIGO 134 1 34 36 36 36 8 134 1 8 33 22 22 0 85 0 30 34 25 34 0 123 0
25 SERUGERI RUGGERO CAPRINO V.SE 133 1 34 34 35 37 7 133 1 34 31 36 29 6 124 0 0
26 RENDINA STEFANO LOIANO 132 3 24 37 35 30 0 126 2 34 3 35 34 7 132 3 0
27 SARTORI SAMUELE CAPRINO V.SE 131 0 35 33 34 36 7 131 0 3 32 3 36 7 131 0 0
28 MURE' MAURIZIO SOAVE 14 1 31 34 19 30 114 1 0 0 6 17 0 23 0 0




